Rang Concurrent(s)

D OB~ W N

Marie-Laurence Gaudreault
Annabelle Hudon-Desmeules
Anabelle St-Pierre
Julie-Anne Gaudreault

Léa Dufour

Vanessa Plourde

b

SKATECANADA

Marie-Josee Hamel

Date:

16-janv.-2018

Compétition invitation du Lac au Fjord 2017

Chicoutimi

09-12-2017 au 10-12-2017
STAR 9 Women (Evé. 21) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Métabetchouan-Lac a la Croix
Les Axels D'Alma

Les Axels D'Alma
Métabetchouan-Lac a la Croix
Forestville

Les Axels D'Alma

Région
SL
SL
SL
SL
CN
SL

09:12:45

Karine Chevrier

——

23.23
22.08
20.89
20.40
18.70
13.55

PATINAGECAMNADA



