Compétition invitation du Lac au Fjord 2017

Chicoutimi

09-12-2017 au 10-12-2017

STAR 9 Women (Évé. 21) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	Club	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Marie-Laurence Gaudreault	Métabetchouan-Lac à la Croix	SL	23.23
2	Annabelle Hudon-Desmeules	Les Axels D'Alma	SL	22.08
3	Anabelle St-Pierre	Les Axels D'Alma	SL	20.89
4	Julie-Anne Gaudreault	Métabetchouan-Lac à la Croix	SL	20.40
5	Léa Dufour	Forestville	CN	18.70
6	Vanessa Plourde	Les Axels D'Alma	SL	13.55

Marie-Josee Hamel Karine Chevrier

09:12:45

Date: 16-janv.-2018



